
Lohara SH-237

615

590

610

600

605

59
5

620

83

15

84

63

80

67

61

81

69

19

73

16

119

63

118

68

122

74

124

109

18

60

114

20

121

126

117

126

71

66

79

128

110

123

130

78

21

65

127

72

77

76

111

116

129

113

120

62

132

75

120

112

58/1

64
59

82
57

56

Sastur

Holi

Murshadpur

Chincholi rebe

ManjrulGubal
Rajegaon

76°31'30"E

76°31'30"E

76°31'0"E

76°31'0"E

76°30'30"E

76°30'30"E

76°30'0"E

76°30'0"E

76°29'30"E

76°29'30"E

18
°1

'30
"N

18
°1

'30
"N

18
°1

'0"
N

18
°1

'0"
N

18
°0

'30
"N

18
°0

'30
"N

18
°0

'0"
N

18
°0

'0"
N

17
°5

9'3
0"

N

17
°5

9'3
0"

N

17
°5

9'0
"N

17
°5

9'0
"N

Pune

Nashik

Beed

SolapurSatara

Jalgaon

Yavatmal

Ahilyanagar

GadchiroliJalna

Latur

Sangli

Nagpur

Nanded

Dhule Amaravati

Akola

Chandrapur

Wardha

Hingoli
Palghar

Thane

Washim
Buldhana

Raigad

Ratnagiri

Kolhapur

Dharashiv

Gondia

Parbhani

Nandurbar

Sindhudurg

Bhandara

Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar

Mumbai Suburban Dist
Mumbai City

µ
1:9,000
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Field w ork should be done after 
actual site inspection as per the 
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